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SALES PACKAGING SPECIFICATION 

１．製品名称：55560-***1 0.5 B-TO-B PLUG ASSY Hgt=1.5 エンボステーピング梱包 

PRODUCT NAME: 55560-***1 EMBOSS TAPE PACKAGE FOR 0.5 B-TO-B PLUG ASSY Hgt=1.5 

      製品番号：55560-***7（***は極数を示す） 

   PART NUMBER: 55560-***7 (*** IS CIRCUITS SIZE) 

 

 ２．標準梱包数 

   STANDARD PACKAGING QUANTITY 

  

注：（ ）内の数は、少量出荷用カートンを用いた場合の梱包数。 

（ ）： Number of packing when carton for small lot. shipment is used. 

 

 

 

外装カートン 
SHIPPING CARTON 極 数 

CKT. 
SIZE 

キャリアテープ幅 

Width of career tape 
      (mm) 

１リール中の製品数 

QTY. IN ONE REEL 梱包リール数 

Number of 
packing reels 

製品数 
QUANTITY 

20 16 3,000 8 (4) 24,000 (12,000) 

22 

24 

30 

34 

40 

50 

24 3,000 6 (3) 18,000 (9,000) 

60 32 3,000 4 (2) 12,000 (6,000) 

80 44 3,000 3 (1) 9,000 (3,000) 
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SALES PACKAGING SPECIFICATION 
 

 

 ３.カートン外形参考寸法 
    CARTON OUTER DIMENSIONS (REFERENCE PURPOSE ONLY) 
   

 


